

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

North Addition to Grandview Commons Ph 6

Project No. 11911

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
6' DIAM SAS	2	EA	\$ 1,907.37	\$ 3,814.74
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 381.47
Total Cost			\$ 2,098.11	\$ 4,196.21
Extra Manhole Depth	9.5	VF	\$ 152.46	\$ 1,448.37
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 144.84
Total Cost			\$ 167.71	\$ 1,593.21
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 5,789.42

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 22,710.17

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 6/20/2019

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

North Addition to Grandview Commons Ph 6

Project No. 11911

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	350	LF	\$33.66	\$ 11,781.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,178.10
Total Cost			\$ 37.03	\$ 12,959.10
Sanitary Trench Compaction	350	TF	\$ 10.29	\$ 3,601.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 360.15
Total Cost			\$ 11.32	\$ 3,961.65
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 16,920.75

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 6/20/2019